
Wednesday, August 7
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1

as9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., 12.3
p-m., 9.30 p.m.

--
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30. a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.3¢a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

/ZB 1070 ~~ Saegeaaaiae m.
6. O am. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
8.30 Piano Panorama
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 A Little Concert4.0 Teenage Rumpus Room
4.30 Carnival Mood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Recent Releases8.0 Address Unknown
8.30 T-Men
9. 0 Richard Diamond
9.30 Spins and Needies
10. 0 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Radio Cabaret
11.45 Serenade in Blue
12. 0 Close down

1 XH 1310ayaa m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Melody Time
10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Right to Happiness
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny
11. 0 At Home with the Housewife
12. 0 Musical+Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (John |

Gerring)
12.45 Luncheon Music
5 es World at My Feet

|1.15 Zabach Plays

|

2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.30, Gauntdale House3.0 Variety Spice :3.30 A Many Splendoured
3.45 Featuring Flanagan .4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Tunes of Our Times

)5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: The |
New World ;

5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
|5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Dinner Music
From Our Priority Box
Scoop the Pool
Life With Dexter
Address Unknown
Timber Ridae
Richard Diamond
Moods for Romancing
Shorty and Satch: Recipe forRhythm18 Stranger in Paradise

.30 Close downsee
a.m. Breakfast Session
peas |
the Children
Reporter (Erin Osmond)Music for My LadyDoctor Paul

Esther and 1
My Heart’s DesireThe Intruder
Tunes with a Theme
For Your Delight
Melody MixtureLunch Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Singing StarsThe Life of Mary Sothern
Melodies in Waltz Time
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Women’s Hour (Josephine Offord)Afternoon Musicale: The Melachrinorchestra and Semprini
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Songs of RomanceMusic of the South SeasAir Adventures of BigglesOlde Tyme Dance Music
Magnificent Obsession
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Melody and Mirth
Scoop the Pool
Starlight Theatre
Address Unknown
Dossier on DumetriusIt’s a Crime, Mr CollinsAccent on SwingSoft Lights and Sweet Musio
Close down

2ZBwetem6. C am. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionOrchestral Parade.
Luigi Infantino (tenor)Doctor Paul ;Music While You Work
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
Record Roundabout
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Lunch Hour Tunes
-m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Life of Mary SothernOrchestral TimeWomen’s Hour (Miria), featuringGardening Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse;and at 3.0, Laura ChiltonAfternoon VarietyFrom Our Mercury LibraryDel Wood
Danny Kaye.Continental Flavour
Tea Dance

; EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety TimeNew Zealand Artists
Scoop the PoolThis Is New Zealand
Sidney Torch and his OrchestraAddress UnknownT-Men
Richard DiamondThe 45 Discs
From Our Long-Playing LibraryBold Venture
Close down
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Ph aatl ee6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session ;9.0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 In This My Life
10.39 Second Fiddle
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Eddie Barclay’s Orchestra11.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring. at2.30, Magnificent Obsession
3. 0 Representative Rugby: Manawatu vy.Canterbury (From Showgrounds)4.30 Light instrumentalists
5. 0 Variety
5.39 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: Elfie Mayerhofer (so-prano)
6.15 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Street of Secrets
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Mantrap
9. 0 Stand by for Crime
9.30 Play it Again
10. 0 The Quartets of Dave Brubeck andVic Ash
19.30 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

|; 8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill| 8.15 School Bell9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Gauntdale House10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Programme1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 The Albert Sandler Trio

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),/ featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
| 3.30 Light Concert
| 4.30 Songs of the States: Oklahoma andCalifornia

7Piano and Rhythm
A Week Programme
EVENING PROGRAMME
Invitation to DiningFishy DittiesTurkish Delight
Scoop the PoolThis is New Zealand
Address Unknown
The Search for Karen HastingsRichard Diamond
Music for One Ear OnlyFilm Hits on RecordBold Venture
Papanui Shoppers’ Session (JanetEvans) :

-30 Don’t Wait for Tomorrow
+ O Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35
8.12
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
10.30
--10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Doctor Paul
Granny Martin Steps Out
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Music

7.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0
2.30
The Life of Mary Sothern
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory’featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.¢Laura Chilton

3.30
5. 0
5.30

Afternoon Musicale
Family Favourites
Melodies and Memories
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Popular Entertainers
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
Light and Lively
Address Unknown
The Long Shadow
Richard Diamond
Everybody’s MusioNot for Publication
Bold Venture
Late Night VarietyClose down

Becoming engaged ?

By choosing your engagement ringdirect fromthe manufacturers you can save pounds. Studyat your leisure the very wide range illustratedin full colour in Clements & Holmes Ltd:$
32 page catalogue-~free on request by returnmail in a plain envelope. There is no ob.
ligation to order and all mail is confidential.
Each diamond is specially selected from largedirect imported stocks and the ring deliver-ed in one week under 8 satisfaction guar-
antee. AIIrings are hand made and inadditionto 12 months free insurance, eachring carries0 5 year written guarantee.
Write now for freecatalogue.

Clements 6 Holmes Ltd.
MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS

62 Willis STREET, WELLINGTON, C.|


